
R GIOCATORE SQUADRA CS CR R GIOCATORE SQUADRA CR

D FARES Mohamed Salim Torino 6 3

C KULUSEVSKI Dejan {SERIE MINOR 25 13

C SILVA Adrien Sebastian {SERIE MINOR 5 3

A IHATTAREN Mohamed Amine {SERIE MINOR 4 2

21 0

18 39

D STRANDBERG Ken Stefan Salernitana 1 1

C LINETTY Karol Torino 1 1

C STROOTMAN Kevin Johannes Cagliari 10 5

A MURIQI Vedat {SERIE MINOR 1 1

8 0

3 11

D MANOLAS Konstantinos {SERIE MINOR 1 1

C BENTANCUR Rodrigo {SERIE MINOR 10 5

A PJACA Marko Torino 1 1

7 0

21 28

P ZOET Jeroen Spezia 2 1

D LAZZARI Manuel Lazio 25 13

D STRYGER LARSEN Jens Udinese 12 6

D VINA Matias Nicolas Roma 18 9

C ANDERSON Felipe Lazio 46 23

52 0

5 57

9 febbraio 2022

CESSIONI ACQUISTI

ALCATRAZ

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

ARROGUTODDU

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

AS BRUMA

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

AS PORPO

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti
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D BUONGIORNO Alessandro Torino 1 1

D MARCHIZZA Riccardo Empoli 1 1

C COULIBALY Mamadou Salernitana 1 1

C MAGGIORE Giulio Spezia 15 8

C SAMARDZIC Lazar Vujadin Udinese 1 1

A MIRANCHUK Aleksey Atalanta 1 1

13 0

9 22

D AINA Temitayo Olaoluwa Torino 1 1

D CEPPITELLI Luca Cagliari 2 1

D ZAPPA Gabriele Cagliari 2 1

A KAIO JORGE Pinto Ramos Juventus 4 2

5 0

7 12

P MAENPAA Niki Emil Venezia 1 1

D SAMIR Caetano de Souza {SERIE MINOR 5 3

C CHIESA Federico Juventus 35 18

22 0

6 28

D CACERES Jose' Martin {SERIE MINOR 1 1

C DAMSGAARD Mikkel Sampdoria 3 2

C LEIVA Lucas Pezzini Lazio 6 3

A MANCUSO Leonardo {SERIE MINOR 9 5

11 0

5 16

D RANOCCHIA Andrea Inter 1 1

D TONELLI Lorenzo Empoli 1 1

C SKOV OLSEN Andreas {SERIE MINOR 5 3

5 0

4 9

DISGUSTORAMA

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

FC MAMA

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

FRECCIA ROSSA

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

MOOREA

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

RANOCCHIO

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti
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P BELEC Vid Salernitana 1 1

D DIMARCO Federico Inter 17 9

D PATRIC Gabarron Gil Lazio 1 1

D TOLJAN Jeremy Sassuolo 8 4

C CRISTANTE Bryan Roma 25 13

A PUSSETTO Ignacio Udinese 7 4

32 0

6 38

D ALEX SANDRO Lobo Silva Juventus 17 9

C HAAS Nicolas Empoli 5 3

A PANDEV Goran {SERIE MINOR 1 1

13 0

1 14

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

SVALVOLATI

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

SS LULIC 71

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi
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R GIOCATORE SQUADRA CS CR R GIOCATORE SQUADRA CR

D MULDUR Mert Sassuolo 1 1

D SPINAZZOLA Leonardo Roma 3 2

C CALLEJON Jose' Maria Fiorentina 9 5

C SAMARDZIC Lazar Vujadin Udinese 9 5

A MAYORAL Borja {SERIE MINOR 2 1

A OUNAS Adam Napoli 1 1

15 0

30 45

D CACERES Jose' Martin {SERIE MINOR 1 1

D GODIN Diego Roberto {SERIE MINOR 1 1

D KJAER Simon Thorup Milan 24 12

C SKOV OLSEN Andreas {SERIE MINOR 2 1

A PUSSETTO Ignacio Udinese 3 2

17 0

0 17

D CHIRICHES Vlad Iulian Sassuolo 1 1

D DJIDJI Levy Koffi Torino 1 1

D STRANDBERG Ken Stefan Salernitana 1 1

C COULIBALY Mamadou Salernitana 2 1

A MORO Raul Lazio 1 1

5 0

9 14

9 febbraio 2022

CESSIONI ACQUISTI

ANIMALS

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

DEPO.LA CORUNA 96

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

DREAM TEAM

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti
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P AUDERO Emil Sampdoria 20 10

P MAENPAA Niki Emil Venezia 1 1

D AINA Temitayo Olaoluwa Torino 1 1

D ANSALDI Cristian Daniel Torino 19 10

C BANDINELLI Filippo Empoli 5 3

25 0

6 31

D BUONGIORNO Alessandro Torino 1 1

D RUGGERI Matteo Salernitana 1 1

C CHIESA Federico Juventus 41 21

C HAAS Nicolas Empoli 1 1

C LEIVA Lucas Pezzini Lazio 3 2

A JOHNSEN Dennis Torset Venezia 1 1

27 0

7 34

P BELEC Vid Salernitana 1 1

D FERRER Salvador Spezia 1 1

D MARCHIZZA Riccardo Empoli 7 4

C STROOTMAN Kevin Johannes Cagliari 7 4

10 0

16 26

P SEMPER Adrian Genoa 1 1

D DAWIDOWICZ Pawel Marek Hellas Verona 1 1

D ROGERIO Oliveira da Silva Sassuolo 4 2

D SAMIR Caetano de Souza {SERIE MINOR 3 2

C SILVA Adrien Sebastian {SERIE MINOR 1 1

7 0

11 18

FC PYRGI

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

MAGGIORMENTA

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

MALAGA 4 EVER

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

MIRIMONE FC

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti
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D FARES Mohamed Salim Torino 15 8

D MANOLAS Konstantinos {SERIE MINOR 15 8

C VACCA Antonio Junior Venezia 1 1

A GABBIADINI Manolo Sampdoria 1 1

A PANDEV Goran {SERIE MINOR 3 2

20 0

44 64

P MERET Alex Napoli 21 11

P PERIN Mattia Juventus 6 3

D ALEX SANDRO Lobo Silva Juventus 22 11

A ILICIC Josip Atalanta 11 6

A QUAGLIARELLA Fabio Sampdoria 20 10

41 0

7 48

D STRYGER LARSEN Jens Udinese 11 6

C BENTANCUR Rodrigo {SERIE MINOR 12 6

C DAMSGAARD Mikkel Sampdoria 1 1

C VIDAL Arturo Erasmo Inter 3 2

15 0

7 22

D GOSENS Robin Inter 42 21

C BOURABIA Mehdi Spezia 1 1

C KULUSEVSKI Dejan {SERIE MINOR 6 3

A MANCUSO Leonardo {SERIE MINOR 3 2

A MORATA Alvaro Borja Juventus 37 17

A SIMY Tochukwu Nwankwo {SERIE MINOR 4 4

48 0

57 105

MOU CF

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

TEAM GAGLIA

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

VITULIA

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

TILL THE END

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi
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R GIOCATORE SQUADRA CS CR R GIOCATORE SQUADRA CR

D CARBONI Andrea Cagliari 3 2

D DIMARCO Federico Inter 10 5

C BENTANCUR Rodrigo {SERIE MINOR 10 5

C CALLEJON Jose' Maria Fiorentina 11 6

C TRAORE' Hamed Junior Sassuolo 12 6

A CORREA Carlos Joaquin Inter 15 8

A MURIQI Vedat {SERIE MINOR 1 1

33 0

2 35

D GODIN Diego Roberto {SERIE MINOR 5 3

3 0

4 7

D DAWIDOWICZ Pawel Marek Hellas Verona 1 1

D KJAER Simon Thorup Milan 11 6

A IHATTAREN Mohamed Amine {SERIE MINOR 1 1

8 0

51 59

D FARES Mohamed Salim Torino 10 5

D GAGLIOLO Riccardo Salernitana 1 1

C DAMSGAARD Mikkel Sampdoria 24 12

18 0

84 102

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

9 febbraio 2022

CESSIONI ACQUISTI

AC POLVERIERA

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

ALL SCARS

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

ALL SCARS

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

FC TARTAGLIONA

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti
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P ZOET Jeroen Spezia 2 1

D MAKSIMOVIC Nikola Genoa 1 1

C SILVA Adrien Sebastian {SERIE MINOR 1 1

A MANCUSO Leonardo {SERIE MINOR 5 3

A MAYORAL Borja {SERIE MINOR 2 1

7 0

0 7

D SAMIR Caetano de Souza {SERIE MINOR 4 2

C HAAS Nicolas Empoli 1 1

C HERNANI Azevedo Junior Genoa 5 3

A ILICIC Josip Atalanta 16 8

14 0

2 16

C DEMME Diego Napoli 1 1

C VIDAL Arturo Erasmo Inter 8 4

A SIMY Tochukwu Nwankwo {SERIE MINOR 20 10

15 0

1 16

D MANOLAS Konstantinos {SERIE MINOR 11 6

C PEREZ Carles Sayol Roma 1 1

C STROOTMAN Kevin Johannes Cagliari 8 4

A SHOMURODOV Eldor Azamat Roma 14 7

18 0

37 55

FCF

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

LOTTIGIANA

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

REAL VIAGGI

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

MILLENNIUM

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi
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D AINA Temitayo Olaoluwa Torino 1 1

C KULUSEVSKI Dejan {SERIE MINOR 1 1

C SAMARDZIC Lazar Vujadin Udinese 6 3

A KAIO JORGE Pinto Ramos Juventus 3 2

7 0

24 31

D BIRASCHI Davide {SERIE MINOR 1 1

D SABELLI Stefano {SERIE MINOR 1 1

C CHIESA Federico Juventus 71 36

C LINETTY Karol Torino 1 1

A RIBERY Franck Henry Salernitana 11 6

45 0

21 66

D STRYGER LARSEN Jens Udinese 7 4

C SKOV OLSEN Andreas {SERIE MINOR 1 1

5 0

6 11

VICTORIA FEROXY

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

SturmUndDrang

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi

Crediti Iniziali Crediti Rimasti

TAKEAWAY FC

Crediti Recuperati Crediti Spesi
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